Race Results to 12" September 2021

11" September 2021

Halifax parkrun
A total of 133 runners took part

1 1 Tom NEEDHAM
24 1 Natalie CLARK
36 33 James KIRKPATRICK

Skipton parkrun
A total of 191 runners took part

1 1 Chris OVENDEN

5 4 Tom CLARKE

8 7 Neil MALONEY

15 14 Michael MCINNES
20 1 Ann-Marie BULCOCK
26 22 Stuart BOND

33 4 Rachel GAUNT

36 5 Hilary SEWARD

49 10 Lois MARSHALL
80 20 Mary DOOTSON
113 75 David GORMAN
155 55 Emma YIU

Keswick parkrun
A total of 201 runners took part

1 1 Greg HOPKINSON
23 1 Lyn THOMPSON
30 26 Derek IVES

Pendle parkrun
A total of 74 runners took part

1 1 Adam HOLDA

15 1 Egg CAMERON

24 4 Sophie NEWBOULD
31 6 Emma LACEY

39 10 Victoria WILSON

Cliffe Castle parkrun
A total of 92 runners took part

1 1 Rob BYERS
18 1 Jo BEARCROFT
43 34 Peter WOOD

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:18:43
00:24:31
00:25:32

00:17:00
00:19:00
00:19:30
00:21:03
00:22:26
00:23:26
00:23:53
00:24:40
00:26:00
00:28:11
00:30:56
00:34:53

00:17:44
00:22:01
00:22:28

00:19:22
00:24:24
00:26:36
00:27:39
00:29:16

00:18:12
00:25:23
00:29:19

1%t Male

1t Female

PB

PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1017014
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1368490
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3418261
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1350656
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=762803
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6096712
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=678298
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/keswick/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4142877
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/keswick/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1099690
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/keswick/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=755708
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=369238
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=144358
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=570480
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=541472
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/pendle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1283401
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4935308
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5499840
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=663105
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Marshall Drive parkrun, Brotton

A total of 36 runners took part

1
9
24

Marathon on the Rocks, Bornholm, Denmark

James WILSON

Dawn HARRISON
Lauren GUEST

A total of 25 runners took part

1
3
9

1
1
7

Rasmus Jensen
Kristel Polet

Oliver James Thomas

Keswick Mountain Festival 25k Trail Race

A total of 460 runners took part

1 1

13 1

268 64

272 206

273 67

384 115

385 270

12t September 2021

Chris Holdsworth
Isabel Mancebo
Martha Radley
Wayne Hampshire
Helen Lindley
Kathryn Radley
Antony Radley

Vale of York Half Marathon

A total of 462 runners took part

1
15
83

1
1
10

Scott Harrington
Georgia Malir
Hannah Cairns

Copenhagen Royal Run 5k, Denmark

A total of 10,139 runners took part

1
27
254

Great North Run

1
1
200

Joachim Rgnsholt
Stine Lyskow

Oliver Thomas

A total of approx. 57k runners took part

Name

Izzi Ellwood

Jodie Bolland
Paul Norman

Chris Rose

Ruth Elkington

Position
921
4475
13867

14619
15896

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Denmark
Germany

Skipton AC

00:18:35
00:24:24
00:32:41

03:59:26
04:09:09
05:00:21

Calder Valley Fell Runners

Derwent AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Otley AC
Leeds City AC
Skipton AC

Denmark
Denmark
Skipton AC

01:48:29
02:14:16
03:21:09
03:21:41
03:21:41
03:52:14
03:52:14

M40 01:09:22

FSEN 01:16:16

FSEN 01:26:17

15:56

19:47

24:31

Time

01:31:25

01:47:28

02:09:29

02:11:18

02:14:15


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/marshalldrive/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=96954
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/marshalldrive/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1181130
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/marshalldrive/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

The Yorkshireman Full Marathon 2021

A total of 138 runners took part

1

5
59
81
86
122

1
1
12
64
19
36

Owen Beilby
Lucy Collins

Sue Marshall
Stephen Hall
Sandra Rochfort

Sarah Jane Millington

Bradley Gala Fell Race — Senior Race

A total of 89 runners took part

1
5
8
42
54
70
78

1
5
1
40
7
59
63

James Hall
Julian Hood

Elsie Butler
Michael Mclnnes
Karen Hood
David Thomas
Peter Wood

Bradley Gala Fell Race — Under 12 Race

1
7
49

1
1
23

Joseff Tancrel
Alice White
Katie Hood

Bradley Gala Fell Race — Under 9 Race

1
5
10
19
21
32

1
1
3
14
6
20

Harri Tancrel
Harriet Carter
Jaya Benn
Thomas Overend
Victoria Hood
Luke Steadman

Wharfedale Harriers

Stainland Lions
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Wharfedale Harriers

Skipton AC
Howgill Harriers
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Helm Hill
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Helm Hill
lIkley Harriers
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

03:28:26

03:47:15

05:09:48 1 V60OF
05:33:54

05:36:51

06:31:56

Man  23:38
MV40 24:50
Lady 26:40
MvV40 33:12
Lv40 35:14
Man  40:12
MV60 42:00

Boy 06:11

Girl 06:45 1% Girl
Girl 10:11

Boy 02:47

Girl 03:02

Girl 03:22 3" Girl
Boy 03:40

Girl 03:43

Boy 04:13



