Race Results to 12th September 2021

	September 2021				
	ax parkrun tal of 133 runners	took nart			
1	1	Tom NEEDHAM	Unattached	00:18:43	
24	1	Natalie CLARK	Unattached	00:24:31	
36	33	James KIRKPATRICK	Skipton AC	00:25:32	
			op.co	00.20.02	
	ton parkrun tal of 191 runners	took part			
1	1 ai 0i 191 i uiiileis	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:17:00	1 st Male
5	4	Tom CLARKE	Skipton AC	00:19:00	1 marc
8	7	Neil MALONEY	Skipton AC	00:19:30	
15	14	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:13:30	
20	1	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	·	00:22:26	1 st Female
26	22	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:23:26	1 Telliale
33	4	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:23:53	
36	5	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:40	
49	10	Lois MARSHALL	Skipton AC	00:24:40	РВ
80	20	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:28:11	PD
113	20 75	David GORMAN	·		
		Emma YIU	Skipton AC	00:30:56	
155	55	EIIIIIIa YIU	Skipton AC	00:34:53	
	vick parkrun tal of 201 runners	took part			
1	1	Greg HOPKINSON	Unattached	00:17:44	
- 23	1	Lyn THOMPSON	Unattached	00:22:01	
30	26	Derek IVES	Skipton AC	00:22:28	
00	20	Derek IV 20	Simple 1710	00122120	
Penc	lle parkrun				
A tot	al of 74 runners t	•			
1	1	Adam HOLDA	Unattached	00:19:22	
15	1	Egg CAMERON	Unattached	00:24:24	
24	4	Sophie NEWBOULD	Skipton AC	00:26:36	
31	6	Emma LACEY	Skipton AC	00:27:39	PB
39	10	Victoria WILSON	Skipton AC	00:29:16	
	<u>Castle parkrun</u> tal of 92 runners t	ook nart			
1	1	Rob BYERS	Unattached	00:18:12	
- 18	1	Jo BEARCROFT	Unattached	00:25:23	
43	34	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:29:19	

Marshall Drive parkrun, Brotton

A total of 36 runners took part

1	1	James WILSON	Unattached	00:18:35
9	1	Dawn HARRISON	Unattached	00:24:24
24	6	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:32:41

Marathon on the Rocks, Bornholm, Denmark

A total of 25 runners took part

1	1	Rasmus Jensen	Denmark	03:59:26
3	1	Kristel Polet	Germany	04:09:09
9	7	Oliver James Thomas	Skipton AC	05:00:21

Keswick Mountain Festival 25k Trail Race

A total of 460 runners took part

1	1	Chris Holdsworth	Calder Valley Fell Runners	01:48:29
13	1	Isabel Mancebo	Derwent AC	02:14:16
268	64	Martha Radley	Skipton AC	03:21:09
272	206	Wayne Hampshire	Skipton AC	03:21:41
273	67	Helen Lindley	Skipton AC	03:21:41
384	115	Kathryn Radley	Skipton AC	03:52:14
385	270	Antony Radley	Skipton AC	03:52:14

12th September 2021

Vale of York Half Marathon

A total of 462 runners took part

1	1	Scott Harrington	Otley AC	M40	01:09:22
15	1	Georgia Malir	Leeds City AC	FSEN	01:16:16
83	10	Hannah Cairns	Skipton AC	FSEN	01:26:17

Copenhagen Royal Run 5k, Denmark

A total of 10,139 runners took part

1	1	Joachim Rønsholt	Denmark	15:56
27	1	Stine Lyskow	Denmark	19:47
254	200	Oliver Thomas	Skipton AC	24:31

Great North Run

A total of approx. 57k runners took part

Name	Position	Time
Izzi Ellwood	921	01:31:25
Jodie Bolland	4475	01:47:28
Paul Norman	13867	02:09:29
Chris Rose	14619	02:11:18
Ruth Elkington	15896	02:14:15

The Yorkshireman Full Marathon 2021

The Yo	<u>orkshireman Ful</u>	l Marathon 2021				
A tota	l of 138 runners	took part				
1	1	Owen Beilby	Wharfedale Harriers	03:28:	26	
5	1	Lucy Collins	Stainland Lions	03:47:		
59	12	Sue Marshall	Skipton AC	05:09:	48 1st \	V60F
81	64	Stephen Hall	Skipton AC	05:33:	54	
86	19	Sandra Rochfort	Skipton AC	05:36:	51	
122	36	Sarah Jane Millington	Skipton AC	06:31:	56	
	ey Gala Fell Race					
	ıl of 89 runners t	•				
1	1	James Hall	Wharfedale Harriers	Man	23:38	
5	5	Julian Hood	Skipton AC	MV40	24:50	
8	1	Elsie Butler	Howgill Harriers	Lady	26:40	
42	40	Michael McInnes	Skipton AC	MV40	33:12	
54	7	Karen Hood	Skipton AC	LV40	35:14	
70	59	David Thomas	Skipton AC	Man	40:12	
78	63	Peter Wood	Skipton AC	MV60	42:00	
Dundle	ov Colo Fell Dago	Linday 12 Dags				
braule 1	1	- Under 12 Race	Helm Hill	Dov	06:11	
<i>1</i> 7	1	Joseff Tancrel Alice White	Skipton AC	Boy Girl	06:45	1 st Girl
7 49	23	Katie Hood	Skipton AC	Girl	10:11	1 GIII
49	25	Ratie Hood	Skipton AC	Giri	10.11	
Bradle	ev Gala Fell Race	– Under 9 Race				
1	1	Harri Tancrel	Helm Hill	Boy	02:47	
5	1	Harriet Carter	Ilkley Harriers	, Girl	03:02	
10	3	Jaya Benn	Skipton AC	Girl	03:22	3 rd Girl
19	14	Thomas Overend	Skipton AC	Boy	03:40	
21	6	Victoria Hood	Skipton AC	, Girl	03:43	
32	20	Luke Steadman	Skipton AC	Boy	04:13	
			•	•		